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STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC ITA
2

3 FRA
4

5

6 WC FRA

7 SRB
8 6 SUI

9 3 FRA
10

11 Alt AUS
12

13 FRA
14 FRA

15 ESP
16 8 FIN

17 5 CZE
18 Alt AUS

19

20

21 Alt CHN
22 FRA

23 Alt USA
24 4 KAZ

25 7 SWE
26 Alt MDA

27 GER
28 AUS

29 Alt
30 ESP

31 Alt POR
32 2 WC ARG
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RANK POINTS

1 23 175

2 38 100

3 43 60

4 46 32

5 47 15

6 51 6

7 57

8 59

Z. Zhang (Alt)

C. O'Connell (Alt)

R. Albot (Alt)

R. Safiullin (Alt)

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

N. Borges (Alt)

T. Kokkinakis (Alt)

D. Kudla (Alt)

Popyrin, Alexei - 84 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Roland Herfel

RUUSUVUORI, Emil www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

HUESLER, Marc-Andrea FIRST ROUND $2,155

YMER, Mikael FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

BUBLIK, Alexander QUARTER-FINALIST $6,050

LEHECKA, Jiri SECOND ROUND $3,560

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego FINALIST $17,550

GASQUET, Richard SEMI-FINALIST $10,395

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

BERRETTINI, Matteo WINNER $29,800

POPYRIN, Alexei

SAFIULLIN, Roman

MARTINEZ, Pedro

BORGES, Nuno

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

KUDLA, Denis

BUBLIK, Alexander

YMER, Mikael

ALBOT, Radu

OTTE, Oscar

KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

ZHANG, Zhizhen

LESTIENNE, Constant

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

RUUSUVUORI, Emil  

LEHECKA, Jiri

QUALIFIER

O'CONNELL, Christopher

QUALIFIER

HALYS, Quentin

BARRERE, Gregoire

QUALIFIER

MONFILS, Gael

KRAJINOVIC, Filip

HUESLER, Marc-Andrea

GASQUET, Richard

Arizona Tennis Classics

BERRETTINI, Matteo

IVASHKA, Ilya

RINDERKNECH, Arthur

QUALIFIER

Phoenix, USA 14-19 March 2023 Hard, Laycold Challenger 175
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